
! ! ! !

! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! !! !

! !

! ! ! !

! ! ! !

! ! ! !

! ! !

! ! !

! ! !

! ! ! !

! ! ! !

! ! !

! ! !

! ! !

! ! !

! ! !

! ! !

! ! !

! ! !

! ! !

! ! !

! ! ! ! ! !

! ! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! ! !

! ! !

! ! !

! ! !

! ! !

! ! !

! ! !

! ! !

! ! !

! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! !

! ! ! !

! ! ! !

! ! ! !

! !

! !! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! ! !

! ! !

! ! !

! ! !

! ! !

! ! ! !

! ! ! !

! ! ! !

! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! !

É É É

É É É

É É É

É É

É É

É É

É

É É É É

É É É É

É É É É

É É É É

É É É É

É É É É

É É É É

É É É ÉÉ

É

É

É É

É É É É É É

É É É É É É

É É É É É É

É É É É É É

É É É É É É

É É É É É É

É É É É É É

É É É É É É

É É É É É É

É É É É É É

É É

É É

É É

!

!

!

!

!

6330
000

63100
00

63
21
00
0

7000000

70000
00

632
000

0

63
20
00
0

63
20
00
0

6322000

6300000

63
00
00
0

7010000
7010000

4620000

462
000

0

5420

-

-

544

0

54
40

5440

-

-

-

-

542

543

54
5

T6S R5E

T6S R6E

T7S R5E

T7S R6E

Co
lla
w
as
h

Ri
ve
r

S
ki
n
 C
re
ek

Fan
Creek

SluiceCreek

Fa
rm

Cr
ee
k

Ca
t

Cr
ee
k

Pa
st
e

C
re
ek

CapCreek

Slid
eCree

k

FlannelCreek

Lost
C
reek

C
ed

a
r
C
re
ek

Pin
Creek

P
erry

C
reek

Jac
kDa

vis
Cre

ek

PinkCreek

W
ear C

reek

R
ock C

reek

W
orsted

Creek

SandCreek

TweedCreek

T
ro
ut

C
re
ek

StroupeCreek

D
utch

Creek

ThunderCreek

FanCreek

B
lister

Creek

Fi
sh

Cr
ee
k

Skookum Lake

Surprise Lake

CLACKAMAS
COUNTY

Mt. Hood
National
Forest

Riverside

Div
RR

Tower

Thunder
Mountain

Baty Butte

Austin Point

Bracket
Mountain

East Mountain

1

10 1011 12

131415 1516 161718

19

2

2021
21

22
2223 24

2526
27

27

28

28
29

3
3

30

31 32
33

33
34

34

35 36

4

4
56

7 89 9

45
°1
'

45
°0
'3
0"

45
°

44
°5
9'
30
"

44
°5
9'

44
°5
8'
30
"

44
°5
8'

45
°1
'3
0"

45
°1
'

45
°0
'3
0"

45
°

44
°5
9'
30
"

44
°5
9'

44
°5
8'
30
"

44
°5
8'

-122°3'30"-122°4'-122°4'30"-122°5'-122°5'30"-122°6'-122°6'30"-122°7'-122°7'30"-122°8'-122°8'30"-122°9'-122°9'30"-122°10'-122°10'30"-122°11'-122°11'30"-122°12'-122°12'30"

-122°3'30"-122°4'-122°4'30"-122°5'-122°5'30"-122°6'-122°6'30"-122°7'-122°7'30"-122°8'-122°8'30"-122°9'-122°9'30"-122°10'-122°10'30"-122°11'-122°11'30"-122°12'-122°12'30"

Riverside
Incident IAP
ORMHF-000859
Day Operational Period 10/9/2020

GIS Acres 138,151
10/8/2020

Page 143
2
1
1918

17
16

4 5
67
89
1011
12131415Map Created 10/8/2020 9:30 PM by ktowers

0 10.5
MilesScale: 1:30,000

AdministrativeForest

Division Break

Value at Risk

Uncontrolled Fire Edge

Wildfire Daily Fire Perimeter
0 10.5

Kilometers


